 1  APEN0H-008TW01B1105
DPT Series
 Differential Pressure Transmitter
PRODUCT DATA
Application
Differential pressure transmitters are used for
acquiring the differential pressure of air in
ventilation, air conditioning, and heating plants,

-10℃ ~ +70℃
Certification:
Housing Material:
Plastic (ABS)
Flame retarded acc. to UL94-V1
Protection Standard
Room type IP54
Installation Wall-mount
 Calibration:
Factory calibrated
 Differential Pressure  SERIES
APEN0H-008TW01B1105 2
Model Selection
Model Range Signal
DPT50  -50~+50Pa 4~20mA / 2~10V + Mod-bus RTU
DPT100  -100 ~+100Pa,  4~20mA / 2~10V + Mod-bus RTU
DPT250  0~+250 Pa / 0~+500Pa 4~20mA / 2~10V + Mod-bus RTU
DPT1000  0~+1000Pa / 0~+2500Pa 4~20mA / 2~10V + Mod-bus RTU
DPT50D  -50 ~+50Pa 4~20mA / 2~10V + Mod-bus RTU, with LCD
DPT100D  -100 ~+100Pa 4~20mA / 2~10V + Mod-bus RTU, with LCD
DPT250D  0~+250 Pa / 0~+500Pa 4~20mA / 2~10V + Mod-bus RTU, with LCD
DPT1000D 0~+1000Pa / 0~+2500Pa  4~20mA / 2~10V + Mod-bus RTU, with LCD
Appearance and Dimension (Dimension in mm)
 DPT50/D, DPT100/D, DPT250/D  Type
DPT1000/D Type
Differential Pressure  SERIES